Page 1 of 5
CM-1100 & 2000 Series
Cast Aluminum Key Switches
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Door  Ac t i va t i on  Dev ices
PACKAGE CONTENTS
(1) Heavy duty 1/4" thick aluminum faceplate
(2) Tamper proof screws and driver

(E) MULLION NEOPRENE GASKET
60-34B035
6. ORDERING INFORMATION FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
 1A
 5
 3
CM-1100 SERIES PARTS KIT
CM-2000 SERIES PARTS KIT
50-34B035
50-34B027
 4
 1B
CM-1100 SERIES
CM-2000 SERIES
NOTE:
1. CM-1100 and CM-2000 Series with
option to install one or two switches
(SPST, SPDT or DPDT) either
momentary and/or maintained.
(Refer to switch options table)
2C
2A
2B
2D
2C
2A
2B
2D
2E
Fig. 4
Page 4 of 5
CM-1100 & CM-2000 SERIES KEY SWITCHES
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
SWITCH OPTIONS
ITEM
NUMBER
MODEL NUMBER
QTY PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTIONSINGLE
GANG MULLION
CM-1100 CM-2000 1 60-68D046 SPST MOMENTARY CONTACT SWITCH, N/O 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1105 CM-2005 1 60-68D048 SPST MOMENTARY CONTACT SWITCH, N/C 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1110 CM-2010 1 60-68D049 SPST MAINTAINED CONTACT SWITCH, ON/OFF 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1120 CM-2020 1 60-68D052 SPDT MOMENTARY CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1130 CM-2030 1 60-68D054 SPDT MAINTAINED CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1150 CM-2050 2 60-68D052 SPDT MOMENTARY CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1160 CM-2060 2 60-68D054 SPDT MAINTAINED CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1170 CM-2070
1 60-68D052 SPDT MOMENTARY CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
1 60-68D054 SPDT MAINTAINED CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1180 CM-2080 1 60-68D053 DPDT MOMENTARY CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1182 CM-2082 2 60-68D053 DPDT MOMENTARY CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1190 CM-2090 1 60-68D055 DPDT MAINTAINED CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
CM-1192 CM-2092 2 60-68D055 DPDT MAINTAINED CONTACT SWITCH, 6A @125V AC, 3A@ 30V DC
SINGLE LED OPTIONS DOUBLE LED OPTIONS
ITEM
NUMBER
MODEL